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Feedback on Course Curriculum

1. The syllabus is quite appropriate. I_D Copy
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@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

2. The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate in relation LD Copy
to the level of course work.
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@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)




3. The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the
expected Course Outcomes (COs).
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@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

4. Almost entire syllabus was covered in the class by the teacher.
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@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

.

5. The units/sections in the syllabus are properly sequenced.
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@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
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6. Syllabus equipped me with necessary technical skills to face the
industry/academia.
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@® Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)

@ Excellent (5)
42.4%

7. The syllabus enabled me to improve my ability to formulate, analyzee
and solve problems.
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@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

8. The course material is adequately available
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@ Very Good (4)
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9. Relevance of programme for career avenues in future.
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@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)

@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)

@ Excellent (5)
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10. Relevance of electives to the specialization chosen.

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)

@ Good (3)
/ @ Very Good (4)
A @ Excellent (5)

® NA
@ Not applicable

® NA
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Feedback on Laboratory Component

11. The laboratory experiments enhanced my understanding of the
concepts and enabled me to relate theory to practice (Experiment

learning).
@ Poor (1)
@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)
@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)
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Suggests/Comments if any
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No

| don't find anything negative regarding curriculum

Nhi

Online doesn't give proper understanding as in physical mode to me
Course is great!

Our sem was totally online based so we didn't performed any experiments in the laboratory
due to which the concepts and our practical skills were not get ehanced properly as per the
expectations. But we will definately looking for the better practical and lab experiences in
the next sem.

As our 1 semester was conducted online so we are unable to perform any experiment
related to theory. We hope that situation will be fine soon so that we can enhance Our
knowledge regarding practicals in our coming semester.
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